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4128 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth

Show:

Show #:
Richter:

Platz  Start-

nummer

1 183

2 61

3 52

4 181

5 103

6 115

7 112

8 207

9 159

10 5

11 182

12 276

13 176

14 88

15 178

n.P. 17

n.P. 18

n.P. 78

03.08.2024 14:16

AQHA Show 1
Janette Dublin

Name des Pferdes

Moka Martini

Lazy As Daddy
Suddenly Blue Moon
Menny Jack

Pine Kiss Miki

Loves To Lope

Dry Gin Jack
Midnight Mechanics
Just Want The Blue
The Best Emotion
American Snow Lady
CPR Dressedlikaboss
GC Impressionoflove
Cowgirls Wont Cry
Onemoment InTyme
Elta Great Blue Pine
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
The Miracle One

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Cejkova, Katerina
Roux, Emilie
Eudenbach, Michaela
Brunova, Katerina
Falzari, Camilla
Brey, Zoe Kim
Bucovaz, Rebecca
Hinderer, Maja
Miiller, Felice
Momesso, Alice
Hofmanova, Natalie
Tedeschi, Lorenza
Schleiniger, Ayla Lin
Madla, Lisa Marie
Imgriith, Lea

Huber, Melanie
Fischer, Emely
Mors, Lilly-Victoria
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4128 1-2 AQHA 1-4 Showmanship at Halter Novice Youth

Show:
Show #:
Richter:
Platz  Start-
nummer
1 183
2 207
3 52
4 181
5 115
6 276
7 159
8 103
9 112
n.P. 5
n.P. 17
n.P. 18
n.P. 61
n.P. 78
n.P. 88
n.P. 176
n.P. 178
n.P. 182

03.08.2024 14:16

AQHA Show 4
David Denniston

Name des Pferdes

Moka Martini
Midnight Mechanics
Suddenly Blue Moon
Menny Jack

Loves To Lope

CPR Dressedlikaboss
Just Want The Blue
Pine Kiss Miki

Dry Gin Jack

The Best Emotion
Elta Great Blue Pine
Hollywood Bar Cruzer
Lazy As Daddy

The Miracle One
Cowgirls Wont Cry
GC Impressionoflove
Onemoment InTyme

American Snow Lady

European Championship of American Quarter Horses
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show:

2.8.-11.8.2024
Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Cejkova, Katerina
Hinderer, Maja
Eudenbach, Michaela
Brunova, Katerina
Brey, Zoe Kim
Tedeschi, Lorenza
Miiller, Felice
Falzari, Camilla
Bucovaz, Rebecca
Momesso, Alice
Huber, Melanie
Fischer, Emely
Roux, Emilie

Mors, Lilly-Victoria
Madla, Lisa Marie
Schleiniger, Ayla Lin
Imgriith, Lea

Hofmanova, Natalie



